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SR LIGHTS
?o- )nLyo)z_Zo\d

84614-3-2, R.P ROAD SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500003, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500003

Mobile: 8886663135 GSTIN: 36AHMPR9714P1zB PAN Number: AHMPR9714P
Email: SRLIGHTSSSS@GMAI L.COM

BILL TO

MODI HOUSING PVT LTD,TRADING

5-4.1 8713&4,2ND FLOORSOHAM MANSION MG ROAD

SECUNDERABAD , Hyderabad, 500003

State: Telangana

Due Date: 27 /05/2024

SHIP TO

MODI HOUSING PVT LTD,TRADING

'4-187/3&4,2ND 
FLOORSOHAM MANSION MG ROAD

SECUNDERABAD , Hyderabad, 500003

lnvoice No.: SRL5058 lnvoice Date: 27 /0412024

HSN QTY. RATE TAX AMOUNT

WALL LIGHT
TYPE'IO

9405 IoPCS y' 850

9405 10 PCS\,/ 750

940 54090 1O PCS 850

30

1,530

1.350

1,530

? 4,410

TAXABLE AMOUNT

CGST @97,
scsr @9%

TOTAL AMOUNT

Received Amount

\9

'r 0,030

8,850

10,030

? 28,910

? 24,500

1 2,205
12,205

I 28,910

t0

WALL LED LIGHT
TYPE 7

WALL SPOT 7W BB WW
TYPE 8

TERMS A1{D CONDITIONS

1 .CHEQUE RETURN CHARGES W|LL BE rs 500
2.GOOD ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE EXCHANGED
3.OUR RESPONSIBILITY CEASES AFTER THE GOOD LEAVE
OUR PREMESIS
4.PLEASE CHECK THE GOODS YOU PURCHASE

Total Amount (in words)
Twenty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Ten Rupees
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